Cold Energy Saver
Thermal Mass Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers
(200 - 1000 scfm)
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling

Factor 0.80 0.84 0.90 0.92 0.96 1.00 1.01 1.02 1.03 1.04 1.05
Model
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)
Air Connection
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight
lbs
(kg)
Electrical
Supply
Recommended
Pre Filter
Recommended
After FilterH W D
CESM200 200 2” FPT
58
(1473.2)
28
(711,2)
30
(762.0)
446
(202)
230V/1Ph/60Hz
JC0250-C10 JC0250-C
CESM250 250 2” FPT
58
(1473.2)
28
(711.2)
30
(762.0)
492
(223)
230V/1Ph/60Hz
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
JC0250-C10 JC0250-C
CESM325 325 2” FPT
58
(1473.2)
28
(711.2)
30
(762.0)
508
(230)
230V/1Ph/60Hz
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
JC0350-C10 JC0350-C
CESM400 400 2” FPT
61
(1549.4)
41
(1041.4)
36
(914.4)
702
(318)
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
JC0450-C10 JC0450-C
CESM500 500 2” FPT
61
(1549.4)
41
(1041.4)
36
(914.4)
712
(323)
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
JC0625-C10 JC0625-C
CESM700 700 3” FPT
76
(1930.4)
60
(1524.0)
48
(1219.2)
1022
(464)
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
JC0800-C10 JC0800-C
CESM850 850 3” FPT
76
(1930.4)
60
(1524.0)
48
(1219.2)
1047
(475)
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
JC1000-C10 JC1000-C
CESM1000 1000 3” FPT
76
(1930.4)
60
(1524.0)